@ Algonquin 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule (@

Day Date Home/Away Opponent
Wednesday 2/12/2025 Home Anchor Bay North
Tuesday 2/25/2025 Away L'Anse Creuse North
Wednesday 2126/2025 Away L'Anse Creuse East
Thursday | 2/27/2025 away [ e e gty
Monday 3/3/2025 Home Richards (Fraser)
Monday 3/10/2025 Away L'Anse Creuse South
Tuesday 3/11/2025 Away Romeo White
Wednesday 3/12/2025 Home Romeo Red
Thursday 3/13/2025 Home Seneca
Monday 3/17/2025 Home Iroquois
Wednesday 3/19/2025 Home Endeavour (New Haven)
Thursday 3/20/2025 Away Wyandot

7th Grade plays

first at 3:30, 8th

Grade follows

WYANDOT MIDDLE

IROQUOIS MIDDLE

SENECA MIDDLE

CHIPPEWA VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL- 18300 19 MILE

SCHOOL - 39490
GARFIELD CLINTON
TOWNSHIP, MI
48038

SCHOOL - 48301
ROMEO PLANK
MACOMB, MI 48044

SCHOOL- 47200
HEYDENREICH
MACOMB, MI 48044

ROAD CLINTON TOWNSHIP, Ml 48038
DAKOTA HIGH SCHOOL- 21051 21 MILE ROAD
MACOMB, MI 48044

L'ANSE CREUSE

L'ANSE CREUSE

L'ANSE CREUSE

L'ANSE CREUSE EAST - 30300 HICKEY RD, NEW

SOUTH - 34641

NORTH - 46201

CENTRAL - 38000

BALTIMORE, MI 48051

JEFFERSON AVE.  [FAIRCHILD REIMOLD

HARRISON TWP., Ml [MACOMB, MI 48042 [HARRISON TWP., M|

48045 48045

ROMEO MIDDLE  |[NEW HAVEN RICHARDS

SCHOOL- 11091 32 [(ENDEAVOUR) - (FRASER) MIDDLE

MILE ROAD ROMEO, |22505 26 MILE ROAD [SCHOOL - 33500

MI 48065 RAY, MI 48906 GARFIELD RD,
FRASER, MI 48026

ANCOR BAY SOUTH [ANCHOR BAY

- 48650 Sugarbush
Rd, New Baltimore, Ml
48047

NORTH - 52805
Ashley St, New
Baltimore, MI 48047

***Updated as of 2/25/25 Version 4.0***




